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LOW TEMPERATURE CIRCULATOR BCLT-2604

BCLT-2604 LOW TEMPERATURE CIRCULATOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Model

Capacity

Temperature range
Precision

Liquid tank opening/depth
Power requirements
Pump

Power Consumption

Microprocessor temperature controller with LCD screen ensures precise and reliable
control, easy to operate

No angle in bath chamber, easy to clean

Programming setting function with 7 periods and 9 steps for each period, which
means there are 63 programmable steps in total

R134a refrigerant

With interface to external water bath

Easy to set adjustable timer. (1 minute to 5,999 minutes)

Maintenance-free operation with easy to clean surface

Both heater and bath chamber are made of corrosion-resistant stainless steel
Drain valve makes emptying of bath water fast and easy for cleaning and moving

BCLT-2604
13L
-10-100°C
+0.2
240x170/200 mm
AC?220V 50HZ
8 L/min
2300 W
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