

# PRODUCT CATALOG



# LOW TEMPERATURE CIRCULATOR BCLT-2604





## LOW TEMPERATURE CIRCULATOR BCLT-2604

## **BCLT-2604 LOW TEMPERATURE CIRCULATOR**



Microprocessor temperature controller with LCD screen ensures precise and reliable control, easy to operate

No angle in bath chamber, easy to clean

Programming setting function with 7 periods and 9 steps for each period, which means there are 63 programmable steps in total

R134a refrigerant

With interface to external water bath

Easy to set adjustable timer. (1 minute to 5,999 minutes)

Maintenance-free operation with easy to clean surface

Both heater and bath chamber are made of corrosion-resistant stainless steel

Drain valve makes emptying of bath water fast and easy for cleaning and moving

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model	BCLT-2604
Capacity	13 L
Temperature range	-10 - 100°C
Precision	±0.2
Liquid tank opening/depth	240x170/200 mm
Power requirements	AC 220 V 50 HZ
Pump	8 L/min
Power Consumption	2300 W



Biolab Scientific Ltd.

3660 Midland Avenue, Suite 300, Toronto, Ontario M1V 0B8, Canada Email: info@biolabscientific.com | Website: www.biolabscientific.com